James & Nicholson

JN3002 Men's 5-Pocket-Stretch-Pants

JAMES &
nicHOoLsOon

by daityec

Available colours

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Weightin g
VPE
(Pcs. per inner packaging

/ pcs. per outer packaging

Measurements in cm
1/2 waistband relaxed
1/2 hip

length of side

Measurements in cm
1/2 waistband relaxed
1/2 hip

length of side

Available colours

white (white)

42
3629
1/20

56
453 g
1/20

42

37,00 cm
48,00 cm
103,00 cm

56

51,00 cm
62,00 cm
110,00 cm

44
3739
1/20

58
468 g
1/20

44

39,00 cm
50,00 cm
104,00 cm

58

53,00 cm
64,00 cm
111,00 cm

Pants in classic 5-pocket style

Comfortable fit and plenty of freedom of movement due to elastane

Normal waistline
Zip: YKK
Washable at 60°C

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff number:

Outer fabric (260 g/m?): 65%
polyester, 32% cotton, 3% elastane

Bangladesch

62034311

Care instructions:

EXRA®

Partner article:

® Ladies' 5-Pocket-Stretch-Pants
Art-Nr.: IN3001

46 48

3859 3999
1/20 1/20

46 48

41,00 cm 43,00 cm
52,00 cm 54,00 cm
105,00 cm 106,00 cm

50 52 54

414 g 425¢g 439¢g
1/20 1/20 1/20

50 52 54

45,00 cm 47,00 cm 49,00 cm
56,00 cm 58,00 cm 60,00 cm
107,00 cm 108,00 cm 109,00 cm



Features

OEKO-TEX® Standard 100

OEKO-Tex® CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES STANDARD 100 15.0.70467 HOHENSTEIN HTTI Tested for harmful
substances. www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

STANDARD
100
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